Ergebnisse Perspektivturnier Lérrach 2014

17.05.2014

Ausrichter: BC Lérrach-Brombach

103 Teilnehmer, 10 Vereine

Disziplin Altersklasse Platz Vorname
JE+ME U9 1 Jasper
JE+ME u9 2 Fiona
JE+ME U9 3 Samuel
JE+ME U9 4 Leni
JE+ME (V] 5 Benjamin
JE U1l 1 Jonas

JE U1l 2 Jorn

JE ul11 3 Max

JE Ul11 4 Nicolas
ME ul13 1 Laura
ME u13 2 Amelie
ME u13 3 Maren
ME uUi13 4 Tabea
ME ui13 5 Nicole
ME ui13 6 Christina
ME uUi13 7 Jil

ME u13 8 Lilly

ME ui13 9 Annabel
ME u13 10 Leonie
ME u13 11 Clara
ME ui13 12 Celine
ME Ui13 13 Lotta
ME ui13 14 Cassidy
ME ui13 15 Vivian
ME ui13 16 Kimberly
JE u13 1 Marlon
JE ul13 2 Jan

JE ui13 3 Xander
JE ui13 4 Pascal
JE ui13 5 Moritz
JE ui13 6 Yannick
JE ui13 7 Henrik
JE u13 8 Joris

JE u13 9 Lars

JE U3 10 Nico

JE uUi13 11 Natanael
JE u13 12 Vincent
ME ul15 1 Jana

ME u15s 2 Annalena
ME u15 3 Annika
ME ui1s 4 Emily
ME u15 5 Nele
ME u15 6 Tanja
ME ui1s 7 Carolin
ME uis 8 Sophie
ME u15 9 Ayleen
ME ul15 10 Larissa

Name
Hollnagel
Habeck
Lipinsky
Schopferer
Lipinsky
Wildemann
Riedel
Maier
Thiel
Langin
Wagner
Schroeder
Liesert
Riedinger
Schilling
Fischer
Huber
Sigmund
Héausel
Buttkereit
Lippuner
Bieber
Glinther
Stegmiiller
Gunther
Habeck
Wolf

Luis

Liebig
Kriwet
Resch
Rudolf
van der Hoofd
Winkle
Marzinkowski
Herr
Claushues
Hilpert
Ehlert

von der Nll
Otte
Schroeder
Grether
Geiger
Doppel
Straube
Rath

(Platz 1 U11)

(Platz 2 U11)

Verein

Fischingen SV
Fischingen SV
Fischingen SV
Fischingen SV
Fischingen SV
Eimeldingen BC
Lérrach-Brombach BC
Eimeldingen BC
Lérrach-Brombach BC
Wyhlen TB
Lérrach-Brombach BC
Lérrach-Brombach BC
Weil ESV

Wyhlen TB
Eimeldingen BC
Birklehof HC
Lérrach-Brombach BC
Fischingen SV
Wyhlen TB

Birklehof HC
Fischingen SV
Birklehof HC
Steinenstadt BC
Lérrach-Brombach BC
Steinenstadt BC
Fischingen SV
Steinenstadt BC
Fischingen SV
Wyhlen TB

Wyhlen TB
Lorrach-Brombach BC
Konstanz PTSV
Eimeldingen BC
Birklehof HC
Lérrach-Brombach BC
Wyhlen TB
Steinenstadt BC
Kissaberg BC
Eimeldingen BC
Konstanz PTSV
Fischingen SV
Lorrach-Brombach BC
Eimeldingen BC
Birklehof HC
Birklehof HC
Lérrach-Brombach BC
Steinenstadt BC



ME
ME
JE
JE
JE
JE
JE
JE
JE
JE
JE
JE
JE
JE
JE
JE
JE
JE
JE
JE
JE
JE
JE
JE
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
JE
JE
JE
JE
JE
JE
JE
JE
JE
JE
JE
JE
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
JE
JE
JE
JE
JE
JE
JE

u1s
ui5
u15
ui15
ui5
u15
ui15
ui5
u15
ui15
ui5
u15
ui5
ui5
u15
ui15
ui15
u15
ui5
u15
u15
ui5
u15
u1s
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19

11 Sophia
12 Mina-Lou

=
3

Marc
Danilo
Raphael
Finn
Nicolas
Marc
Roman
Simon
10 Jan

11 Philipp
12 Timothy
13 Nick

14 Gabriel
15 Patrick
16 Benedikt
17 Sandro
18 Maximilian
19 Max

20 Kamran
21 Emre

22 Johannes
Julia
Sorcha
Linnéa
Jule
Anusha
Allegra
Andrea
Sebastian
Daniel
David
Philipp
Kai

Nils
Leon
Jonathan
Tomke
10 Jakob

11 Michael
12 Cedric

1 Valerie
2 Saskia

3 Sarah

4 Giulia

5 Lena

6 Laura

1 Lucas

2 Marius
3 Maximilian
4 Andreas
5 Simon

6 Fabian

7 Niklas

O 0O NOOULL B WN -

O 0O NOO UL B WNEFERPE NOUVPE WN R

Bernhard
Schleith
Bitzer
Vogeli
Saric
Costea
Huber
Kohlmann
Stegmiiller
Schmid
Schreck
Becker
Czekay
Geiger
Stein
Zbinden
Heinz
Kuhn
Reinhold
Kalk
Landwehr
Alasgarow
Cali

Herr

Reiff
Breslin
Bernhard
Brandscheid
Fraikin
Batzel
Jurkschat
Schultz
Seibold
Birkenberger
Otte

Wolf
Wiegmann
Fischer
Eberhard
Arand
Rohwer
Benkert
Thiel
Bitzer
Seela
Liesert
Bayer

Cai

Lofner
Langer
Schlageter
Kessler
Thiel
Bungter
Borst
Hahn

Weil ESV

Weil ESV
Lérrach-Brombach BC
Birklehof HC
Lorrach-Brombach BC
Lérrach-Brombach BC
Lérrach-Brombach BC
Fischingen SV
Lérrach-Brombach BC
Eimeldingen BC
Kissaberg BC

Wyhlen TB

Wyhlen TB

Birklehof HC

Wyhlen TB

Birklehof HC

Wyhlen TB

Birklehof HC
Kissaberg BC
Kissaberg BC
Kissaberg BC
Birklehof HC

Weil ESV

Wyhlen TB
Lorrach-Brombach BC
Birklehof HC

Weil ESV

Fischingen SV
Birklehof HC
Lérrach-Brombach BC
Fischingen SV
Lérrach-Brombach BC
Wyhlen TB

Birklehof HC
Fischingen SV
Steinenstadt BC
Lorrach-Brombach BC
Kissaberg BC
Birklehof HC
Birklehof HC

Weil ESV

Birklehof HC
Lérrach-Brombach BC
Lérrach-Brombach BC
Kissaberg BC

Weil ESV
Steinenstadt BC
Birklehof HC
Birklehof HC
Steinenstadt BC
Schopfheim TSG
Kiissaberg BC
Lérrach-Brombach BC
Birklehof HC
Birklehof HC
Birklehof HC



